2025 Between 11:00 AM To
12:00 PM With Unlimited
Extension of 5 Minutes,

2.) Last Date of Submission
of EMD With KYC

Is :- 01-Dec-2025 Up To 5:00
P.M. (IST.),

3.) Date of Inspection: 15-
Nov-25 to 01-Dec-25 Between
11:00 Am To 4:00 Pm (IST).

1) Reserve rice:
Rs.47,50,000/- (Rupees Forty
seven lakhs fifty thousand only)

, 2) EMD: Rs.4,75,000/-
(Rupees Four lakhs seventy
five thousand only) 10% of

Reserve Price.., 3) Bid
Increment - Rs.25,000/-

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand
Only) & IN Such Multiples.

APPENDIX IV -A [Rule 8(6)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

TAMILNADU TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
(A Joint Venture of TCIL, Govt.of India Enterprise & TIDCO, Govt.of Tamilnadu Enterprise)
Regd.Office: No.16, 1st Floor, Aziz Mulk 3rd Street,Thousand Lights, Chennai - 600 006